DS2000XP-Power Generation
High Performance Servodrives
Customizable Integrated Axis Motion
Control for Brushless Servomotors and
Actuators within the Power Generation
Industry
This catalog is for users with technical
knowledge. To ensure that all necessary

DS2000XP
Power Generation
ORDERING INFORMATION
Alpha/Numeric
Alpha
Numeric
Numeric
Alpha
Alpha/Numeric
Model Series Designator
Current Model Design Status
Drive Current Rating
E  014 - XXX   A   XXXG366
No. Power Stage Rating (Acont/Apk)
014 14/42
Customer Identifier
No. Customer software version and revision
000 Generic customer configuration
XXX Specific customer configuration
Drive Control Stage
No. Control Stage Part Number Control Stage Description
111 C27345-111 SERCOS Communications ±10 V Analog I/O
122 C27345-122 SERCOS Communications 0-20 mA Analog I/O
133 C27345-133 SERCOS Communications ±10 V & 0-20 mA Analog I/O
211 C27345-211 CANopen Communications ±10 V Analog I/O
222 C27345-222 CANopen Communications 0-20 mA Analog I/O
233 C27345-233 CANopen Communications ±10 V & 0-20 mA Analog I/O
Current Hardware Revision
Letter
A
Letter